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Event-No. 26
200m Individual Medley Men

Nr. Name

1. Jonas Kjeer
2. Peter Bjerre Olsen

3. Elias Marius Elsgaard

4. Christian Pedersen

5. Victor Dyrhauge

6. Malthe Elias Wolgast

7. Carl Johan Mgllenbach
8. Nicolas Duvander

9. David Johannes Dahl
10. Alexander Drachmann
11. Jesper Ulleseit

12. Frederik Jgrgensen

13. Oscar Hgck Just

14. Mathias Mgller Madsen
15. Jeremias Siehr

16. Frederik Billesg Beck
17. Tobias Staghgj Andersen
18. Jonas Staghgj Andersen
19. Jeppe Bech Bggedal

20. Jacob Timmermand

21. Lars-Morten Kage

22. Yushin Omote

23. Zakarias L. Bjgrn

24. Louie Lindblad

25. Terkel Klinkowsky

26. Lenny Paul

27. Moritz Koch

28. Oscar Hagensen

29. Volker Truberg

30. Johan Damkjzer Bartels
31. Jonne Kjell Schroder
32. Mikkel Bro Christensen
33. Alexander Breinholt

34. Finn Hagge

35. Nikolai Elgaard

36. Holger Romedahl

37. Sebastian Drachmann
38. David Johansen

39. Saleh Ayyach

40. Sebastian Groth

41. Julius Déliner

42. Hannes Boysen

43. Paul-Finley Krause

44. Oskar Rugholm

45. Jonas Mgller

46. Rafael Janssen

47. Jon Haukur borsson

48. Simon Juel

49. Emil Asger Mgller

50. Laurence Lindner

51. Lennart Guetari

52. Tade Schumann

53. bordur Karl Steinarsson
54. Jonathan R. S. Pedersen
55. Kjell Mikolaiczyk

56. Felix Mocker

57. Rasmus Neuber

58. Liam Thomsen

59. David Beck Poulsen

60. Jakob Modig

61. Mikkel Guldager Stougaard
62. Nikolaj Holst Gregersen
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Entry List

NOC Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Gentofte Svgmme Klub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Gentofte Svgmme Klub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Gentofte Svgmme Klub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SG-Neumdnster

GER SV Wiking Kiel (LK)
DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER SG-Neumdnster

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Wiking Kiel (LK)
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER Preetzer TSV

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Svgmmeklubben Sghesten
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
GER SG-Neumdtnster

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER AWV09 Hamburg

ISL Sunddeild KR

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER TSV Westerland

GER SG-Neumdtinster

ISL Sunddeild KR

DEN Swim Team Odense
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
1:59.54
2:03.43
2:03.82
2:04.59
2:07.48
2:10.30
2:10.81
2:14.13
2:14.24
2:15.40
2:15.54
2:15.70
2:16.06
2:18.48
2:18.80
2:18.83
2:21.03
2:22.88
2:22.90
2:23.47
2:24.48
2:26.03
2:26.25
2:26.49
2:27.17
2:27.22
2:27.95
2:28.22
2:28.52
2:28.99
2:29.10
2:29.73
2:31.05
2:31.63
2:31.89
2:34.06
2:34.51
2:34.53
2:35.03
2:35.46
2:35.58
2:37.32
2:37.41
2:38.15
2:38.81
2:39.11
2:39.18
2:40.29
2:40.39
2:44.34
2:44.69
2:46.73
2:46.80
2:48.66
2:48.85
2:49.25
2:49.37
2:49.39
2:49.64
2:49.80
2:51.61
2:52.95
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Continue Event-No. 26 (200m Individual Medley Men)

Nr. Name YoB NOC Team Entry Time
63. Sebastian ClauB3en 2009 GER AWV09 Hamburg 2:53.32
64. Magnus Dalsgaard 2010 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 2:54.43
65. Omran Aleisami 2004 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 2:56.12
66. Isak Aderskog Sjoberg 2009 SWE Wisby Simsallskap 2:56.69
67. Dennis Liittge 2012 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters 2:57.20
68. Titus Vincent Stiirze 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK) 2:57.25
69. Milad Fahim 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 3:00.10
70. Viktor Eklund 2009 SWE SK Triton 3:01.97
71. Loui Bjorkman 2011 SWE Wisby Simsallskap 3:04.30
72. Chresten Vestergard 2010 DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden 3:04.35
73. Henri Margjini 2011 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 3:05.75
74. Clemens Mancini 2011 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 3:05.86
75. Christoffer Breinholt 2011 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 3:06.93
76. Hrafn Gudmundsson 2011 ISL Sunddeild KR 3:08.08
77. Cedric Dietel 2007 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 3:08.73
78. Hugo Jimenez 2012 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 3:09.56
79. Holger Vinten Understrup 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 3:16.98
80. Jonas Hgirup 2011 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 3:20.65
81. Momme Reichardt 2008 GER TSV Westerland 3:21.09
82. Gisli Hrafn Ragnarsson 2010 ISL Sunddeild KR 3:23.41
83. Arian Tanneberger 2012 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 3:23.49
84. Aiden-Alistair Klusch 2009 GER TSV Westerland 3:27.69
85. Bastian Hagge 2011 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 3:27.92
86. Emil Witt 2011 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 3:29.22
87. Arvid Oehme 2013 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 3:29.49
88. August Rgn Wind 2011 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 3:30.93
89. David Steenfeldt 2013 DEN HOG-Hinnerup 3:32.61

Mgller-Sgrensen
90. Matteo Leander Paffenholz 2013 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 3:36.02
91. Otto Alexander Nielsen 2011 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 3:36.93
92. Silas Quickert 2014 GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK) 3:39.99
93. Magnus Rong Hansen 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 3:46.18
94. Molle Pettersson 2009 SWE Wisby Simsallskap 3:46.57
95. Johan Aggerholm 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 3:57.70
96. Magnus Buus 2012 DEN Svendborg Svgmmeklub
97. Fabian Balslev Saers 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
98. Chris Salbach 2013 GER PSV Schwerin
99. Emil Selin 2012 SWE SK Triton
100. Jeppe Holbech Simonsen 2012 DEN Swim Team Odense
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